
Summary Results Report
2026 March Primary Election

March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL FINAL

ELECTION DAY RESULTS
EL PASO COUNTY

STATISTICS

TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 523,381

38,205Ballots Cast - Total

10,613Ballots Cast - Republican

27,592Ballots Cast - Democratic

7Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total 7.30%
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(R) US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 412 4.03%

Ken Paxton 3,691 36.10%

Sara Canady 253 2.47%

Anna Bender 212 2.07%

John Cornyn 4,214 41.21%

Virgil John Bierschwale 82 0.80%

John O. Adefope 84 0.82%

Wesley Hunt 1,277 12.49%

Total Votes Cast 10,225 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 388

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) US Representative 16
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Manuel J. Barraza 1,663 20.11%

Deliris 'DMB' Montanez 550 6.65%

Marcy Chavez 819 9.90%

Hector Cabildo 1,059 12.80%

Ruben Rios 1,321 15.97%

Adam Bauman 1,805 21.82%

Raul 'Bullet' Castaneda 1,054 12.74%

Total Votes Cast 8,271 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,423

Contest Totals 9,694
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(R) US Representative 23
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Keith Barton 138 15.99%

Francisco "Quico" Canseco 73 8.46%

Tony Gonzales 312 36.15%

Brandon Herrera 340 39.40%

Total Votes Cast 863 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 56

Contest Totals 919

(R) Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Greg Abbott 8,930 85.90%

Evelyn Brooks 287 2.76%

Nathaniel Welch 79 0.76%

Kenneth Hyde 88 0.85%

Charles Andrew Crouch 74 0.71%

Ronnie Tullos 39 0.38%

Pete "Doc" Chambers 497 4.78%

Arturo Espinosa 236 2.27%

Stephen Samuelson 33 0.32%

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 27 0.26%

Mark V. Goloby 106 1.02%

Total Votes Cast 10,396 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 217

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Esala Wueschner 437 4.42%

Perla Muñoz Hopkins 1,227 12.40%

Timothy Mabry 717 7.24%

Dan Patrick 7,517 75.94%

Total Votes Cast 9,898 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 715

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chip Roy 3,429 35.60%

Joan Huffman 2,578 26.76%

Aaron Reitz 1,232 12.79%

Mayes Middleton 2,393 24.84%

Total Votes Cast 9,632 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 981

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Christi Craddick 2,122 21.90%

Don Huffines 3,847 39.70%

Michael Berlanga 989 10.21%

Kelly Hancock 2,732 28.19%

Total Votes Cast 9,690 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 923

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Commissioner General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dawn Buckingham 7,770 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,770 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,843

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Nate Sheets 4,948 54.61%

Sid Miller 4,112 45.39%

Total Votes Cast 9,060 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,553

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Hawk Dunlap 1,242 13.48%

Bo French 1,874 20.35%

James (Jim) Matlock 2,249 24.42%

Jim Wright 2,299 24.96%

Katherine Culbert 1,547 16.80%

Total Votes Cast 9,211 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,402

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Chief Justice, Supreme Ct
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jimmy Blacklock 8,046 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,046 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,567

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Justice, Supreme Court 2, Unex Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

James P. Sullivan 7,968 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,968 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,645

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Justice, Supreme Court 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kyle Hawkins 7,767 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,767 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,846

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Justice, Supreme Court 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brett Busby 7,768 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,768 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,845

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Lesli Fitzpatrick 2,560 28.69%

Brent Coffee 1,731 19.40%

Thomas Smith 2,052 22.99%

Alison Fox 2,581 28.92%

Total Votes Cast 8,924 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,689

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kevin Patrick Yeary 7,662 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,662 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,951

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jennifer Balido 4,116 46.74%

John Messinger 4,690 53.26%

Total Votes Cast 8,806 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,807

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Representative 74
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Robert Garza 248 58.77%

John McLeon 174 41.23%

Total Votes Cast 422 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 65

Contest Totals 487
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(R) State Representative 77
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Humberto Perez 1,263 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,263 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 478

Contest Totals 1,741

(R) State Representative 79
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jesse Romero 1,912 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,912 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 665

Contest Totals 2,577

(R) Chief Justice, 15th Ct of Appeals
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Brister 7,639 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,639 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,974

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Justice, 15th Crt of Appeals, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott K. Field 7,591 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,591 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,022

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Justice, 15th Crt of Appeals, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

April Farris 7,550 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,550 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,063

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) District Judge, 120th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ben Ivey 7,659 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,659 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,954

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) District Judge, 168th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

R. Wayne Pritchard 7,522 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,522 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,091

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Guadalupe "Lupe" Giner 3,672 39.81%

Minerva Torres Shelton 5,552 60.19%

Total Votes Cast 9,224 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,389

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) County Commissioner, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Matt Sistrunk 1,444 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,444 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 655

Contest Totals 2,099
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(R) County Commissioner, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Leo Arcos 2,646 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,646 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,175

Contest Totals 3,821

(R) County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Michael Aboud 4,653 53.66%

Omar Galache 1,188 13.70%

Alfredo 'Al' Lujan 2,831 32.65%

Total Votes Cast 8,672 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,941

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) Proposition No. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 6,320 62.77%

Against (En Contra) 3,748 37.23%

Total Votes Cast 10,068 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 545

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) Proposition No. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 7,727 76.27%

Against (En Contra) 2,404 23.73%

Total Votes Cast 10,131 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 482

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,101 89.48%

Against (En Contra) 1,070 10.52%

Total Votes Cast 10,171 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 442

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,481 92.17%

Against (En Contra) 805 7.83%

Total Votes Cast 10,286 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 327

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) State Proposition No. 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 6,908 67.35%

Against (En Contra) 3,349 32.65%

Total Votes Cast 10,257 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 356

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 8,713 85.20%

Against (En Contra) 1,514 14.80%

Total Votes Cast 10,227 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 386

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,000 87.47%

Against (En Contra) 1,289 12.53%

Total Votes Cast 10,289 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 324

Contest Totals 10,613

 42Page 14 ofElection Summary - 03/13/2026 03:34PM



Summary Results Report
2026 March Primary Election

March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL FINAL

ELECTION DAY RESULTS
EL PASO COUNTY

(R) State Proposition No. 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,316 91.15%

Against (En Contra) 904 8.85%

Total Votes Cast 10,220 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 393

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,190 90.48%

Against (En Contra) 967 9.52%

Total Votes Cast 10,157 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 456

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,379 90.81%

Against (En Contra) 949 9.19%

Total Votes Cast 10,328 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 285

Contest Totals 10,613
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(R) State Proposition No. 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 8,204 80.69%

Against (En Contra) 1,963 19.31%

Total Votes Cast 10,167 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 446

Contest Totals 10,613

(R) State Proposition No. 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor) 9,103 91.11%

Against (En Contra) 888 8.89%

Total Votes Cast 9,991 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 622

Contest Totals 10,613

(D) US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

James Talarico 16,492 61.23%

Jasmine Crockett 9,829 36.49%

Ahmad R. Hassan 612 2.27%

Total Votes Cast 26,933 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 659

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) US Representative 16
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Veronica Escobar 21,529 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,529 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,741

Contest Totals 25,270

(D) US Representative 23
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bruce Richardson 382 17.58%

Santos Limon 784 36.08%

Gretel Enck 177 8.15%

Katy Padilla Stout 830 38.20%

Total Votes Cast 2,173 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 149

Contest Totals 2,322
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(D) Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Angela “TiaAngie” Villescaz 4,405 17.04%

Andrew White 1,521 5.88%

Carlton W. Hart 739 2.86%

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1,965 7.60%

Zach Vance 518 2.00%

Gina Hinojosa 11,584 44.80%

Chris Bell 746 2.89%

Bobby Cole 1,219 4.71%

Patricia Abrego 3,159 12.22%

Total Votes Cast 25,856 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,736

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Courtney Head 5,110 20.72%

Vikki Goodwin 8,120 32.92%

Marcos Isaias Velez 11,436 46.36%

Total Votes Cast 24,666 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,926

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Nathan Johnson 10,543 42.38%

Anthony "Tony" Box 8,391 33.73%

Joe Jaworski 5,943 23.89%

Total Votes Cast 24,877 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,715

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Savant Moore 4,874 19.95%

Sarah Eckhardt 14,279 58.43%

Michael Lange 5,284 21.62%

Total Votes Cast 24,437 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,155

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Commissioner General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Benjamin Flores 13,892 56.79%

Jose Loya 10,568 43.21%

Total Votes Cast 24,460 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,132

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Clayton Tucker 22,552 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,552 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,040

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jon Rosenthal 22,412 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,412 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,180

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Chief Justice, Supreme Ct
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cory L. Carlyle 6,683 27.59%

Maggie Ellis 17,539 72.41%

Total Votes Cast 24,222 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,370

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Justice, Supreme Court 2, Unex Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chari Kelly 21,917 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,917 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,675

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Justice, Supreme Court 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gordon Goodman 7,653 31.70%

Kristen Hawkins 16,492 68.30%

Total Votes Cast 24,145 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,447

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Justice, Supreme Court 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gisela D. Triana 22,633 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,633 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 4,959

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Okey Anyiam 22,050 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,050 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,542

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Audra Riley 22,280 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,280 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,312

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Holly Taylor 22,251 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,251 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,341

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) State Representative 74
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Eddie Morales Jr. 1,105 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,105 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 220

Contest Totals 1,325

(D) State Representative 75
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mary E. Gonzalez 4,741 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,741 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 859

Contest Totals 5,600

(D) State Representative 77
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Vincent "Vince" Perez 5,429 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 5,429 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,273

Contest Totals 6,702
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(D) State Representative 78
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Joe Moody 5,902 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 5,902 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,290

Contest Totals 7,192

(D) State Representative 79
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Claudia Ordaz 5,563 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 5,563 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,210

Contest Totals 6,773

(D) Chief Justice, 15th Ct of Appeals
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jerry Zimmerer 21,356 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,356 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,236

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Justice, 15th Crt of Appeals, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tom Baker 21,464 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,464 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,128

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Justice, 15th Crt of Appeals, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Marc M. Meyer 21,483 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,483 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,109

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Chief Justice, 8th Ct of Appeals
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Maria Salas Mendoza 22,192 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,192 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,400

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) District Judge, 120th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chris Anchondo 14,787 61.68%

Leonard "Lenny" Morales 9,188 38.32%

Total Votes Cast 23,975 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,617

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) District Judge, 168th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bernardo Cruz 8,093 33.59%

Robert J. Perez 6,887 28.58%

Enrique A. Holguin 9,115 37.83%

Total Votes Cast 24,095 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,497

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) District Judge, 171st Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Alex Cuellar 8,046 32.90%

Amanda Enriquez 16,407 67.10%

Total Votes Cast 24,453 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,139

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) District Judge, 205th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Francisco X. Dominguez 21,817 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,817 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,775

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) District Judge, 210th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Alyssa G. Perez 22,042 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,042 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,550

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) District Judge, 243rd Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Selena N. Solis 22,069 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,069 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,523

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) District Judge, 327th Judic Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Monique Velarde Reyes 22,176 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,176 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,416

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ricardo Samaniego 22,281 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,281 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,311

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Court at Law 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ruth Reyes 21,490 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,490 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,102

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Judge, County Court at Law 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Christina Montes 11,242 46.28%

Sergio A. Saldivar 5,477 22.55%

Frances M. Maldonado 7,571 31.17%

Total Votes Cast 24,290 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,302

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Court at Law 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Melissa Baeza 21,715 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,715 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,877

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Court at Law 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jeff Rago 3,550 14.61%

Eunice Reyes 13,184 54.25%

Marcos Lizarraga 7,569 31.14%

Total Votes Cast 24,303 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,289

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Judge, County Court at Law 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jesus Rodriguez 21,615 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,615 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,977

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Court at Law 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

M. Sue Kurita 21,539 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,539 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,053

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Court at Law 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ruben Morales 21,669 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,669 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,923

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Judge, County Criminal Ct at Law 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Linda Perez 21,781 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,781 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,811

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Criminal Ct at Law 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Robert S. Anchondo 21,582 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,582 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,010

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Judge, County Probate Court 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Patricia B. Chew 21,534 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,534 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,058

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Judge, County Probate Court 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sergio H. Enriquez 10,802 45.35%

Gabriella M. Reed 13,018 54.65%

Total Votes Cast 23,820 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3,772

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Norma Favela Barceleau 22,097 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 22,097 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,495

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Delia Briones 21,786 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,786 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5,806

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) County Commissioner, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Miguel (Mike) Teran 3,415 55.71%

David Stout 2,715 44.29%

Total Votes Cast 6,130 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 824

Contest Totals 6,954

(D) County Commissioner, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Sergio Coronado 2,657 40.52%

Annette Griego 3,900 59.48%

Total Votes Cast 6,557 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 919

Contest Totals 7,476

(D) Justice of the Peace 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Octavio Dominguez 826 24.21%

Richard Velez 541 15.86%

Shane Edmonson 260 7.62%

Denise Butterworth 1,263 37.02%

Diego A. Vazquez 522 15.30%

Total Votes Cast 3,412 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 479

Contest Totals 3,891
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(D) Justice of the Peace 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brian J. Haggerty 978 38.60%

Christie Saiz 754 29.76%

Juliocesar Martindelcampo 226 8.92%

Anna Hey 576 22.73%

Total Votes Cast 2,534 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 270

Contest Totals 2,804

(D) Justice of the Peace 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Josh Herrera 2,969 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,969 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 835

Contest Totals 3,804

(D) Justice of the Peace 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Rebeca Bustamante 2,769 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,769 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 616

Contest Totals 3,385
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(D) Justice of the Peace 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Monica Teran 753 24.55%

Jesus Olivas 572 18.65%

Eileen Marlin Castro 263 8.58%

Dora Oaxaca Rivera 756 24.65%

Lucilla Lucy Najera 723 23.57%

Total Votes Cast 3,067 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 235

Contest Totals 3,302

(D) Justice of the Peace 6, Place 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yolie Rodela 1,464 26.89%

Ruben Lujan 2,394 43.97%

Dora H. Aguirre 1,587 29.15%

Total Votes Cast 5,445 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 591

Contest Totals 6,036
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(D) Justice of the Peace 6, Place 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ricardo "Rick" Jordan 897 16.48%

Rosalie "Rosie" Dominguez 2,100 38.59%

Enedina "Nina" Serna 1,667 30.63%

Nicolás "Nico" Domínguez 778 14.30%

Total Votes Cast 5,442 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 594

Contest Totals 6,036

(D) Justice of the Peace 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Stephanie Frietze 1,873 48.98%

Humberto "Beto" Enriquez 1,951 51.02%

Total Votes Cast 3,824 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 546

Contest Totals 4,370

(D) County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Michael Apodaca 21,536 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21,536 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,056

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Precinct Chair 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ivy Diana Saavedra 62 62.00%

Baltazar (Balti) Hernandez 38 38.00%

Total Votes Cast 100 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 23

Contest Totals 123

(D) Precinct Chair 182
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Maria Camargo 132 75.00%

David Ojeda 44 25.00%

Total Votes Cast 176 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 20

Contest Totals 196

(D) Precinct Chair 204
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cindy Hernandez 154 75.12%

Carlos Batres 51 24.88%

Total Votes Cast 205 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 39

Contest Totals 244
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(D) Proposition No. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,617 95.95%

No (No) 1,081 4.05%

Total Votes Cast 26,698 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 894

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,655 96.07%

No (No) 1,050 3.93%

Total Votes Cast 26,705 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 887

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,391 95.03%

No (No) 1,329 4.97%

Total Votes Cast 26,720 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 872

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Proposition No. 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,612 96.21%

No (No) 1,009 3.79%

Total Votes Cast 26,621 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 971

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 24,811 93.44%

No (No) 1,743 6.56%

Total Votes Cast 26,554 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,038

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 24,669 92.59%

No (No) 1,973 7.41%

Total Votes Cast 26,642 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 950

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Proposition No. 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 26,545 98.86%

No (No) 307 1.14%

Total Votes Cast 26,852 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 740

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 18,505 69.88%

No (No) 7,977 30.12%

Total Votes Cast 26,482 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,110

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,276 94.61%

No (No) 1,441 5.39%

Total Votes Cast 26,717 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 875

Contest Totals 27,592
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(D) Proposition No. 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 24,351 92.49%

No (No) 1,977 7.51%

Total Votes Cast 26,328 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,264

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 11
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,201 94.59%

No (No) 1,440 5.41%

Total Votes Cast 26,641 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 951

Contest Totals 27,592

(D) Proposition No. 12
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,833 96.47%

No (No) 945 3.53%

Total Votes Cast 26,778 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 814

Contest Totals 27,592

 42Page 41 ofElection Summary - 03/13/2026 03:34PM



Summary Results Report
2026 March Primary Election

March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL FINAL

ELECTION DAY RESULTS
EL PASO COUNTY

(D) Proposition No. 13
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes (Sí) 25,945 96.44%

No (No) 959 3.56%

Total Votes Cast 26,904 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 688

Contest Totals 27,592
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